JXSC Mine Machinery Factory Jaw Crusher Specification
Model
Feeding
size(mm)
Max
feeding
size(mm)
Discharging
Range
size(mm)
Capacity
(t/h)
Motor
power(kw)
Weight
(t)
Overall
dimension(LxWxH)(mm)
PE-150*250 150*250 130 10-60 3-15 5.5 2.2 1000x1450x900
PE-250*400 250*400 210 20-80 5-20 15 2.8 1450x1315x1296
PE-400*600 400*600 340 40-100 16-60 30 6.65 1565x1732x1586
PE-500*750 500*750 425 50-100 40-110 55 11.73 1890x1916x1870
PE-600*900 600*900 500 65-180 80-180 55-75 16.13 2305x1840x2298
PE-750*1060 750*1060 630 80-180 110-320 90-110 28 2450x2472x2840
PE-800*1060 800*1060 680 100-200 140-340 90-110 30 2610x2556x2800
PE-870*1060 870*1060 750 170-270 180-360 90-110 31.22 2660x2556x2800
PE-900*1060 900*1060 780 200-290 200-380 90-110 31 2690x2556x2800
PE-900*1200 900*1200 780 95-225 220-450 110-132 49 3335x3182x3025
PE-1000*1200 1000*1200 850 195-280 280-550 110-132 51 3435x3182x3025
PE-1200*1500 1200*1500 1020 150-300 400-800 160-220 100.9 4200x3732x3843
PE-1500*1800 1500*1800 1200 210-360 525-1120 280-335 132 5100x4700x4300
PEX-150*250 150*250 125 10-40 1-3 5.5 2 896x745x935
PEX-150*750 150*750 120 18-48 8-25 15 3.5 1380x1658x1025
PEX-250*750 250*750 210 25-60 13-35 30 4.96 1545x1667x1330
PEX-250*1000 250*1000 210 25-60 16-52 30-37 6.5 1530x1992x1380
PEX-250*1200 250*1200 210 25-60 20-61 37-45 8.52 1900x2192x1430
PEX-300*1300 300*1300 250 20-90 25-95 55-75 12.6 1750x2320x1724
PEX-350*1200 350*1200 300 70-140 25-120 75 12.35 2162x2220x1723
Address: The Industrial park,
Shicheng country, Ganzhou city,
Jiangxi province, China
Mobile Phone/Whatsup:
+86-13879771862
Administrator
打字机文本
Email: sales@jxscmining.com
mailto: sales@jxscmining.com